Saint Mark Orthodox Church

Semi Annual Parish Meeting Agenda
Sunday May 19, 2019

Il.
1.
V.

VI.

OPENING PRAYER AND CALL TO ORDER
MINUTES OF PREVIOUS ANNUAL MEETING
RECTOR’'S REPORT

PRESIDENT’'S REPORT

TREASURER’S REPORTS —
CORRESPONDENCE / FACILITY REQUESTS

VI

1)
2)
3)

OLD BUSINESS

Icon Committee Report
50t Anniversary
Other Old Business

VIII.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

NEW BUSINESS

Pews

Emergency Plan

Environmental Testing

Replacement for Council member Sarah Borger
Other New Business (All)

. ADJOURNMENT AND CLOSING PRAYER

Saint Mark Parish Council
2019

Father Gregory W. Safchuk
301-320-0739
gsafchuk@hotmail.com

Wayne Tatusko, President
703-573-0585
wtatusko @tatuskolaw.com

Karen Phinney, Vice President
301-774-2672

kphinn@aol.com

Matthew Nimmer, Treasurer
319-431-8439
manimmer@yahoo.com

Debbi Dillon, Secretary
301-503-0268
debbi.dillon@gmail.com

John Bilyeu
703-266-1067
varthjem@cox.net

Nikolay Korokhov
240-751-6885
nkorokhov@hotmail.com

Anna Nakshin
301-655-7271
aniadc@gmail.com

Paulina Masick
301-651-9279
pimscup49@gmail.com

Gene Jacobsen
703-818-1582
jacobsen gene@hotmail.com

Sharon Carter
540-222-3469

sscarter2018@agmail.com

Gregory Yakubik
301-253-5396
gyakubik@verizon.net
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